
THE CUT SUMMER 2022 - WINTER 2022

SPRING/SUMMER 2022 DATES

First Day of Classes Mon. May 9

Orientation Mon May 9 & Tues May 
10

Victoria Day - school closed, no classes Mon. May 23

Reading Week - No full-time classes Mon. June 27 - Tue. 
July 1

Start of second term Mon. July 4

BC Day - school closed, no classes Fri. July 1

Final Presentations Mon. Aug.15 - Fri. Aug. 
19

Last Day of Classes Fri. Aug. 19

FALL 2022 DATES

First Day of Classes Tue. Sept. 6

Orientation Tues Sept 6 & Wed Sept 7

Thanksgiving Holiday – school closed, no classes Mon. Oct. 10

Reading Week -  No full-time classes Mon. Oct. 24 - Fri. Oct. 28

Start of second term Mon. Oct. 31 

Remembrance Day - school closed, no classes Fri. Nov. 11

Final Presentations Mon. Dec. 12 - Fri. Dec. 16

Last Day of Classes Fri. Dec. 16

WINTER 2023 DATES

First Day of Classes Mon Jan 9

Orientation Mon Jan 9 & Tues Jan 10

Family Day - school closed, no classes Mon. Feb. 20

Reading Week - No full-time classes Mon. Feb 27 - Fri. 
March 3

Start of second term Mon. March 6

Good Friday - school closed, no classes Fri. April 7

Easter Monday - school closed, no classes Mon. April 10

Final Presentations Tue. April 17 - Fri. April 21

Last Day of Classes Fri. April 21
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SPRING/SUMMER 2023 DATES

First Day of Classes Mon. May 8

Orientation Mon May 8 Tues May 9

Victoria Day - school closed, no classes Mon. May 22

Reading Week -  No full-time classes Mon. June 26 - Fri. 
June 30

Start of second term Mon. July 3

BC Day - school closed, no classes Mon. Aug 7

Final Presentations Mon. Aug 14 - Fri. Aug 18

Last Day of Classes Fri. Aug. 18
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